Company Address

Account Phone

Contact

USA

(= FASER

COMMUNICATIONS

28348 Roadside Dr #103 Created Date 2024-03-26
Agoura Hills CA 91301

Expiration Date 2024-07-26
Quote Number 00000600

925-682-8000

Contact Name Cris Lepe Prepared By Rebecca Faber
Phone (778) 246-1593
Email rebeccaf@fabercommunications.com
Bill To Name Mt. Diablo Unified Ship To Name Mt. Diablo Unified
Bill To 1480 Gasoline Alley Ship To 1480 Gasoline Alley
Concord CA 94520 Concord CA 94520
United States United States
Quantity Product Description

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00

DH6H500-M

WT2E20S20G0

HD3Q04A20
CHQ-MP6A30
INSTALLATION

FREIGHT
GROUND

DH6 DVR, 6 HD Channels, Audio, GPS + Antenna, WiFi (AC, AN, BGN), 6CH Breakout

Harness with 2x3 Video Connectors, Security Front Cover with Lock Set, Mounting Plate,

Power Harness, 500GB HDD

Wire bundle with adapter harness, RGY-Button and interconnect cable 20 ft., 5 signal
inputs 20 ft., No GPS antenna, for compatible DVR

HD 1080P Camera, Dome, 3.6mm, internal, audio, IR TDN, 20" harness
CHQ mounting post, 6 inch, 30 degree angle

Installation of Seon system

FREIGHT GROUND

Total Price $28,290.00

Unit Price Total Price

$1,692.00

$143.00

$347.00
$67.00
$500.00

$80.00

$16,920.00

$1,430.00

$3,470.00
$670.00
$5,000.00

$800.00

All purchases must be confirmed with an authorized signature from the purchaser; company issued purchase orders should be provided for all
purchases exceeding $25,000.00.

Your order will be subject to local and state tax rates, if your organization is tax-exempt purchase must be accompanied by a tax exemption
and/or resellers certificate. By signing this proposal or providing a purchase order, or other similar document, the Customer agrees to all terms
and conditions set forth herein, including without limitation those set out in this Comments and Terms section, and to the Safe Fleet Video &
Telematics Products and Services Standard Customer Terms & Conditions, currently available at Video & Telematics General Terms - Safe
Fleet (may be updated or amended by Safe Fleet from time to time in its discretion).

The warranties applicable to the products, services, and other matters set forth herein are available at Product and Service Warranty - Safe
Fleet (the “Warranty Documentation”).

Signing
PO#:

Signature:

Name:

Date:
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Title: Comments:

fips @Ammsn VENDOR

Contract #230205



