

Company Address Account Phone Contact	28348 Roadside Dr #103 Agoura Hills CA 91301 USA 925-682-8000	Created Date Expiration Date Quote Number	2024-03-26 2024-07-26 00000600
Contact Name	Cris Lepe	Prepared By Phone Email	Rebecca Faber (778) 246-1593 rebeccaf@fabercommunications.com
Bill To Name Bill To	Mt. Diablo Unified 1480 Gasoline Alley Concord CA 94520 United States	Ship To Name Ship To	Mt. Diablo Unified 1480 Gasoline Alley Concord CA 94520 United States

Quantity	Product	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
10.00	DH6H500-M	DH6 DVR, 6 HD Channels, Audio, GPS + Antenna, WiFi (AC, AN, BGN), 6CH Breakout Harness with 2x3 Video Connectors, Security Front Cover with Lock Set, Mounting Plate, Power Harness, 500GB HDD	\$1,692.00	\$16,920.00
10.00	WT2E20S20G0	Wire bundle with adapter harness, RGY-Button and interconnect cable 20 ft., 5 signal inputs 20 ft., No GPS antenna, for compatible DVR	\$143.00	\$1,430.00
10.00	HD3Q04A20	HD 1080P Camera, Dome, 3.6mm, internal, audio, IR TDN, 20' harness	\$347.00	\$3,470.00
10.00	CHQ-MP6A30	CHQ mounting post, 6 inch, 30 degree angle	\$67.00	\$670.00
10.00	INSTALLATION	Installation of Seon system	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
10.00	FREIGHT GROUND	FREIGHT GROUND	\$80.00	\$800.00

Total Price

\$28,290.00

All purchases must be confirmed with an authorized signature from the purchaser; company issued purchase orders should be provided for all purchases exceeding \$25,000.00.

Your order will be subject to local and state tax rates, if your organization is tax-exempt purchase must be accompanied by a tax exemption and/or resellers certificate. By signing this proposal or providing a purchase order, or other similar document, the Customer agrees to all terms and conditions set forth herein, including without limitation those set out in this Comments and Terms section, and to the Safe Fleet Video & Telematics Products and Services Standard Customer Terms & Conditions, currently available at Video & Telematics General Terms - Safe Fleet (may be updated or amended by Safe Fleet from time to time in its discretion).

The warranties applicable to the products, services, and other matters set forth herein are available at Product and Service Warranty - Safe Fleet (the "Warranty Documentation").

Signing	
PO#:	Signature:
Name:	Date:



Comments: _



Title: